
 
        ODISHA POWER TRANSMISSION CORPORATION LIMITED 

        ( A GOVERNMENT OF ODISHA UNDER TAKING) 
CIN – U40102OR2004SGC007553 

                  OFFICE OF THE  GENERAL MANAGER,EHT (O&M) CIRCLE, CUTTACK 
     MADHUSUDAN NAGAR, TULSIPUR, CUTTACK-8, 

Phone: 0671 2300226 Fax: 0671 2300547 
       TENDER CALL NOTICE NO.  06 /2014-15 

Sealed tenders are invited by the undersigned from the eligible bidders for following works  
GROUP-A : PROVIDING WIRE MESH FENCING AROUND 132KV & 33KV SWITCHYARD AT 
132/33KV GRID SUB-STATION, PURI.   
GROUP-B : REPAIR OF COUPING WITH EXTENSION OF CHIMNEY AND TOWER FOOT 
EARTHING AT DIFFERENT LOCATIONS  OF 132KV PARADEEP- KENDRAPARA DC LINE.  
Experienced Bidders fulfilling the qualifying criteria and possessing Civil/ HT Contractor license, valid I.T. 
Pan Card/VAT registration/up to date VAT clearance   certificate/ Service tax registration certificate are only 
eligible to participate. 
The tender specifications can be obtained from the office of the undersigned, on payment of dues (non 
refundable) as mentioned below during office hours on working days from 11.00A.M. to 5.00P.M.. From 
Dt.22.10.2014 to Dt.05.11.2014 .The tenders shall be received up to 3 P.M. on Dt .07.11.2014 and the same 
will be opened at 3.30P.M. on the same date in the office of the undersigned. EMD:  1%  of tendered value for 
each group separately are to be submitted in shape of DD drawn in favour of GM EHT (O&M), Circle, 
OPTCL, Cuttack Payable at Cuttack  without which the tender will be Rejected.  
 Rs 100/- will be charged extra if the bidder wants to avail the tender documents by post .This office 
will not be responsible for non-receipt / late receipt of tender document due to postal delay. All other terms 
and conditions of OPTCL purchase & contract regulation will also be applicable to the successful bidders 
while placing the work/ purchase order. 
 The undersigned reserves the right to reject any or all the tenders without assigning any reason 
thereof.   
SL 
No 

Name of the item Cost Of tender 
specification 
 

 Eligibility Criteria for bidders 

1 
(Group-A) 

PROVIDING WIRE MESH 
FENCING AROUND  132KV & 

33KV SWITCHYARD AT 132/33KV 
GRID SUB-STATION, PURI   

 
 

Rs4,000/- 
+VAT @ 5% 
 i.e  Rs. 200/-=Rs 
4,200/- 
(Non-refundable 
in shape of  DD) 

Experienced Bidders 
fulfilling the qualifying 
criteria and possessing 
Civil/ HT Contractor 
license, valid I.T. Pan 
Card/VAT registration/ 
up to date VAT 
clearance   certificate/ 
Service tax registration 
certificate are eligible to 
apply 

2 
(Group-B) 

REPAIR OF COUPING WITH 

EXTENSION OF CHIMNEY AND 

TOWER FOOT EARTHING AT 

DIFFERENT LOCATIONS OF 132KV 

PARADEEP- KENDRAPARA DC LINE. 

 

Rs 2,000/- 
+VAT @ 5% 
 i.e  Rs. 100/-=Rs 
2,100/- 
(Non-refundable 
in shape of  DD) 
 

                                                                                                          
                                                                                         Sd/                                

                                                                                      
                                                                                    GENERAL MANAGER                                                                                                              

                 EHT (O&M), Circle, Cuttack                                                                                           


